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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Hlomah Terrazzo Co., Inc. Daniel 
Agbohlah 

P.O. Box 23343 
Chicago, IL  60623 

773-826-4920 773-826-0574 hlomah@aol.com 
 

Mondo Terrazzo, Inc. Genevieve 
Tucci 

9333 Schiller Blvd. 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

847-288-1210 847-288-1250 gtucci@mondoterrazzo.com  

Moran Terrazzo & Tile Co. Marcos Moran 5243 S. Archer 
Chicago, IL  60623 

773-284-0026 773-284-0001 moranterrazzo@yahoo.com 
 

Mondo Terrazzo, Inc. Nick Tucci 9333 Schiller Blvd. 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

773-284-0026 773-284-0001  

Tyler Lane Construction Jim Tazelaar 999 E. Touhy, Suite 450 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-813-6820 847-257-7513 jimt@tylerlaneinc.com 

QC Enterprises, Inc. Tony Pilas 2722 S. Hillock  
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-842-0230 312-842-0231 tony@qcenterprises.com  

QC Enterprises, Inc. Erika Anguiano 2722 S. Hillock  
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-842-0230 312-842-0231 Erika@qcenterprises.com 

Menconi Terrazzo, LLC Steve Menconi 1050 Entry Drive 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-238-8275 630-238-8263 info@menconiterrazzo.com  

QC Enterprises, Inc. Sandy Andrews 2722 S. Hillock  
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-842-0230 312-842-0231 sandy@qcenterprises.com 

Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement Elizabeth 
Granados-
Perez 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1948  Elizabeth.granados-
perez@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement James McIsaac 121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-5080  james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Dorothy Izewski 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7281  dororthy.izewski@cityofchicago.org 
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